Coppa del Trentino - Sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/14 23:41:29

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 30/03/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

VIDALE Simone
PLANER Sabrina
PLANER Stefania
TERRAGNOLO Roberta
RODA Andrea
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
PEDENZINI Matteo
BUIATTI Giorgio
MANFREDI Bruno

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

D 0~ W DN P

NP
PM

Nome

DALFOLLO Marica
MASIERO Francesco
TAMANINI Elia
GOTTARDI Martina
TAMANINI Giona
GOTTOLI Rosanna
SALVINI Luca
VALGOI Denis

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

FINCATO lago
FEDEL Samuele
SANTUARI Davide
SITTON Gabriele

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Paride

SCALET Diego
CORONA Mattia
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
ORSINGHER Denis
SANTUARI Nicolo
FEDEL Leonardo
GRISENTI Jacopo

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:33
00:23:44
00:34:40
00:36:32
00:37:45
00:39:11
00:39:47
00:43:39
00:44:43

Tempo
00:17:25
00:17:29
00:18:48
00:22:03
00:22:52
00:28:48
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:09:28
00:11:58
00:14:39
00:18:26

Tempo
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:09:40
00:10:55
00:11:33
00:11:57
00:12:23
00:13:54



10
11
12
13
14
NP
NP

PEDENZINI David
OSTI Federico
SALVINI Nicolo
SITTON Stefano
BETTEGA Martin
FELICETTI Ruben
IAGHER Alessandro
BONECCHER Edoardo

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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NP
NP

Nome

GRISENTI Leonardo
DE BONA Davide
MARTINATTI Stefano
BETTEGA Antonio
ALBUZZI Jose
COSER Matteo
MANFROI Tommaso

Categoria: M18

Pos.

a A NN PP

NP

Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano
LOSS Nikolas
RIZZA' SAMUELE

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero

IORIATTI Francesco
PRAST Johannes

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1
2

3 AUSERMILLER Michele

Nome
SANDRI Eddy
PEDROTTI Dario

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
CANELLA Alberto
HUELLER Fabio
BONECCHER Fabrizio
DALFOLLO Giuliano
BOSIO Dominic
SANTUARI Alessandro
ZENI Ettore

FEDEL Andrea

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

00:15:49
00:16:28
00:22:27
00:22:33
00:23:30
00:24:35
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:23
00:16:09
00:18:04
00:18:11
00:20:42
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:00
00:18:45
00:18:45
00:25:03
00:27:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:45
00:21:41
00:22:46

Tempo
00:15:06
00:16:34
00:16:39
00:18:14
00:18:44
00:18:51
00:20:36
00:20:49
00:22:09



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

VIDALE Ennio

HILLEBRAND Stephan

RAUS Michele
CHINI Luigi
ALBARELLO Alberto
ZULIANI Enrico
ROSA Alessandro
ZAMBONI Stefano
PEDOT Sergio
CAVAGNA Raffaello

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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b
o

Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
PAOLI Giorgio
CASAGRANDE Enrico
LIBARDONI Giuseppe
CONCI Alessandro
TAUFER Piero
BELLO' Gregorio
FREGO Enrico
PLANER Carlo
TRENTIN Danilo

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

GOBBI Gianluca
MURER Helmuth
PARIS Ezio
GIRARDI Paolo

Categoria: M70

Pos.

~N o 0o A~ W DN P

PM
PM
PM

Nome

BORT Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald
BERNABE Renzo
DEFLORIAN Remo
ECCHER Renzo
SIMONCELLI Paolo
ZUCAL Celestino
VIVIAN Gino
TAMANINI Franco
BAZZANELLA Giulio

Categoria: ME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:22:11
00:22:26
00:24:16
00:24:20
00:24:28
00:24:45
00:26:25
00:31:07
00:34:17
00:54:43

Tempo
00:17:53
00:18:14
00:23:12
00:23:15
00:24:15
00:25:10
00:32:20
00:33:54
01:15:42
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:22
00:27:19
00:36:52
00:38:16

Tempo
00:27:17
00:27:32
00:28:04
00:28:17
00:32:51
00:34:38
00:38:08
00:22:47
00:22:34
00:42:00



Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
BETTEGA Fabiano
BETTEGA Walter
TURRA Piero

PEZZE Giacomo
FERRARI Mattia
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
BETTEGA lIvano
MIORI Davide
LIBARDONI Luca
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccold
VENTURINI Alessio
SANDRI Matteo
CROTTI Alessandro
TAMANINI Mattia
DALFOLLO Alessio
GAIO Silvio

COMINA Mattia
PIOVESANA Massimo
CHIARI Mauro
BOSCHINI Matteo
DEBIASI Dennis
CANELLA Gabriele
MORANDUZZO Giorgio

Categoria: W12

Pos.

aa b~ WO N PP

NP

Nome

PRETTO Celeste Nike
CAVAZZANI Laura
RIGONI Lucia

GAIO Elettra

OSTI Virginia
IAGHER Margherita

Categoria: W14

Pos.

D 0~ W DN P

NP

Nome

RIGONI Alessia
GOBBER Giulia
SARTORI Elisa
CAVAZZANI Petra
MOTTER Asia
SIMION Elena
ZUGLIANI Eleonora

Categoria: W16

Pos.

Nome

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:14:47
00:16:44
00:18:09
00:18:17
00:18:59
00:19:02
00:19:48
00:20:16
00:20:56
00:21:06
00:21:29
00:21:29
00:21:56
00:22:30
00:22:36
00:22:44
00:22:52
00:26:24
00:26:51
00:27:47
00:31:12
00:33:25
00:00:00
00:45:19

Tempo
00:10:16
00:11:21
00:11:29
00:17:30
00:18:33
00:00:00

Tempo
00:11:32
00:11:39
00:12:11
00:14:18
00:16:18
00:18:47
00:00:00

Tempo



RIZ Nicole
GAIO Rachele
CHINI Elisa
SIMION Ester
RODA Ylenia
PM RODA Arianna

a b W NP

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

1 RIGONI Giulia

2 SARTORI Alice

3 CANOVA Nicol
NP IORIATTI Vanessa

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Helga
2 CORRIDORI Chiara
3 SIMONCELLI Anna
PM FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
MANTEGA Silvia
GRISENTI Alessia
PACHER Mirta
GOTTARDINI Elena
MONTIBELLER Nadia
LOSS Milena
CRISTELLI Nancy
MOTTER Elsa
LEONARDELLI Angela
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
BOSIO Valerie
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 MURER Agathe
2 MARINGGELE Rita
3 HOFFER Sandra
4 VILIOTTI Paola
NP LORENZET Tazia

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:20:37
00:20:41
00:21:29
00:23:55
00:30:56
00:53:00

Tempo
00:18:15
00:19:20
00:19:52
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:11
00:23:25
00:26:42
00:27:39

Tempo
00:22:04
00:23:31
00:23:46
00:24:43
00:26:29
00:26:57
00:29:54
00:33:49
00:34:21
00:35:03
00:44:32
01:06:02

Tempo
00:32:29
00:36:51
00:37:43
00:45:09
00:00:00



Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 BRAGAGNA Lucia
2 CONOTTER Graziana
3 EBERLE Maria Grazia
NP ZOTTA Ivana

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
2 ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

RAUS Serena
SCALET Nicole
CASAGRANDE Anna
DALFOLLO Debora
MASCHIO Giulia
RAUS Sabrina
CASEROTTI Camilla
ZAMBONI SARA
GAIGHER Pamela
TRENTIN Valentina
MARCHETTO Veronica
CAVAZZANI Erica
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Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:35
00:21:16
00:30:09
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:17
00:31:22

Tempo
00:17:21
00:18:22
00:20:04
00:20:19
00:20:28
00:22:06
00:23:08
00:23:45
00:25:08
00:26:24
00:40:16
00:20:01



